Size Dim A Dim B
9-way 31,0 38,3
15-way 39,3 40,5
25-way 53,0 47,8
37-way 69,5 52,2
Size Dim A Dim B
9-way 31,0 36,2
15-way 39,3 40,2
25-way 53,0 40,2
37-way 69,5 40,2
Size Product Code
9-way OS-DTPMK9-K
15-way OS-DTPMK15-K
25-way OS-DTPMK25-K
37-way OS-DTPMK37-K
Size Product Code
9-way OS-DVPMK9-K
15-way OS-DVPMK15-K
25-way OS-DVPMK25-K
37-way OS-DVPMK37-K
SCREW TOGETHER HOODS TOP ENTRY OS-DTPMK SERIES
SUB D HOODS -  METPLAS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
● Available in sizes 9-15-25-37